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*Greg Marlar, Chair
Oregon Fire Chiefs Association
Douglas County FD#2

Phone: (541) 440-7622
Fax:
Email: Gmarlar@dcfd.org
Term Expiration Date: 6/30/17 (1)

*Dave Jones, Vice Chair
Oregon Fire District Directors’ Association
Jefferson RFPD

Phone: Personal – not available
Fax:
Email: drjfireman@gmail.com
Term Expiration Date: 6/30/17 (2)

*Patricia “Tricia” Connolly
Non-Management Firefighter
Bend Fire Department

Phone: (541) 322-6300
Cell: (541) 815-7811
Fax:
Email: tconnolly3622@gmail.com
Term Expiration Date: 6/30/19 (1)

Ron Graham
Forest Protection Agencies
Oregon Department of Forestry

Phone: (503) 945-7271
Fax: (503) 945-7454
Email: ron.graham@oregon.gov
Term Expiration Date: 10/23/18 (1)

Jeff Hamilton
Oregon State Fire Fighters Council

Phone:
Fax:
Email: Hamilton@osffc.org
Term Expiration Date: 10/23/18 (2)

Bill Klein
Community College Fire Programs
Chemeketa Community College

Phone: (503) 399-6240
Fax: (503) 399-5167
Email: bill.klein@chemeketa.edu
Term Expiration Date: 1/28/18 (2)

*Mike Myers (Tom Williams – designee)
Chief, Portland Fire & Rescue

Phone:  503-823-3730
Fax: (503) 823-3878
Email: mike.j.myers@portlandoregon.gov
tom.williams@portlandoregon.gov
Serves by Virtue of Position

*James Oeder
Oregon Volunteer Firefighters Association
NRFPD

Phone: (503) 392-3313
Fax:
Email: joeder@nrfpd.com
Term Expiration Date: 6/30/19 (1)
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John Rinier
Oregon Fire Marshals Association
Hillsboro Fire Department

Phone: (503) 615-6744
Fax: (503) 615-6745
Email: john.rinier@hillsboro-oregon.gov
Term Expiration Date: 7/26/18 (1)

*Jim Walker
Oregon State Fire Marshal

Phone: (503) 934-8209
Fax:
Email: jimwalker@state.or.us
Serves by Virtue of Position

Jim Whelan
Oregon Fire Instructor Association
Stanfield Fire District

Phone: (541) 449-1123
Fax: (541) 449-8743
Email: jwhelan@hermiston.or.us
Term Expiration Date: 10/23/18 (2)


